
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 OCTOBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 DEADBEAT Tame Impala1 COL/SME 19802980042
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KICKING MY FEET

EASIER SAID THAN DONE

LIVE AT SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE

HICKEY

MARS NEEDS GUITARS!

BLOOM

LUCKY STARS

LOVE BALLOON

FALL FROM THE LIGHT

THE FIRST TIME

BORN TO BE COUNTRY

DON'T BE AFRAID

EVERYTHING EVERY SINGLE DAY

IF THAT MAKES SENSE

THE EPILOGUE

LONGING

LOVED

ENOUGH OF THE SWEET TALK

LOOK AT ME NOW

Ruel

The Southern River Band

Camp Cope

Royel Otis

Hoodoo Gurus

Wilsn

Andrew Swift

Ocean Alley

Hilltop Hoods

The Kid Laroi

Amy Sheppard

Carla Geneve

The Rions

Spacey Jane

Dean Lewis

Pete Murray

Parcels

Lime Cordiale

OneFour

VMG/UMA

ORCH

PCR

CAP/UMA

UMA

MUSH

ABC/ORCH

CMI

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

EOS/MGM

DOT/RMT

CMI

AWAL

ISL/UMA

CMI

BM2/UMA

CHUGG/MGM

ORCH
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17

REC01LP

CVDL157

PCR211LP

602478262814

BTCD002

9341004141476

199538297386

OA004CD

HTH019

G010005187425Q

EOS017

DASH090CD

CM060LP

SPACJ011CD

6578522

CM030LP

BEC5615757

CHG036

OF27107
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