

CHART KEY <\$> SILVER 20K UNITS <\$> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AR	RIA /	AU!	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	Г	WEEK CO	MMENCI	NG 27 OCT	OBER, 2025
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	DEADBEAT	Tame Impala			COL/SME	19802980042
2	NEW	1	2	KICKING MY FEET	Ruel			VMG/UMA	REC01LP
3	NEW	1	3	EASIER SAID THAN DONE	The Southern River Ba	nd		ORCH	CVDL157
4	NEW	1	4	LIVE AT SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE	Camp Cope			PCR	PCR211LP
5	4	9	1	HICKEY	Royel Otis			CAP/UMA	602478262814
6	NEW	1	6	MARS NEEDS GUITARS!	Hoodoo Gurus		<p></p>	UMA	BTCD002
7	NEW	1	7	BLOOM	Wilsn			MUSH	9341004141476
8	NEW	1	8	LUCKY STARS	Andrew Swift			ABC/ORCH	199538297386
9	5	5	1	LOVE BALLOON	Ocean Alley			CMI	OA004CD
10	9	12	1	FALL FROM THE LIGHT	Hilltop Hoods			ISL/UMA	HTH019
11	8	101	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi		<g></g>	COL/SME	G010005187425Q
12	7	2	7	BORN TO BE COUNTRY	Amy Sheppard			EOS/MGM	EOS017
13	NEW	1	13	DON'T BE AFRAID	Carla Geneve			DOT/RMT	DASH090CD
14	11	3	1	EVERYTHING EVERY SINGLE DAY	The Rions			CMI	CM060LP
15	16	24	1	IF THAT MAKES SENSE	Spacey Jane			AWAL	SPACJ011CD
16	R/E	51	2	THE EPILOGUE	Dean Lewis			ISL/UMA	6578522
17	1	2	1	LONGING	Pete Murray			CMI	CM030LP
18	15	6	2	LOVED	Parcels			BM2/UMA	BEC5615757
19	R/E	12	1	ENOUGH OF THE SWEET TALK	Lime Cordiale			CHUGG/MGM	CHG036
20	R/E	17	2	LOOK AT ME NOW	OneFour			ORCH	OF27107